
Memorandum

islengineering.com 

ISL is proud to be:  Bullfrog Powered  |  An Aon Best Small and Medium Employer in Canada – Platinum Level Page 1 of 1 

G:\Projects\28000\28200\28270_Drumheller_Riverside_Sewer_Lining\05_Tender\50_Contract_Docs\501_Tender\28270_Project Description.docx 

4015 7 Street SE, Calgary AB  T2G 2Y9, T: 403.254.0544  F: 403.254.9186 

To: Town of Drumheller 

Attention: Kelcie Wilson, C.E.T. 

Date: March 28, 2023 

Project No.: 28270 

Cc: 

Reference: DRFM-2023-03-09: Riverside Drive E Sanitary Rehabilitation 

From: 

This letter is to notify interested contractors that the Town of Drumheller has issued a Request for Tender (RFT) for 

sanitary rehabilitation along Riverside Drive E. 

1.0 Project Description 

The project includes the following: 

• Mobilization and demobilization

• Traffic and pedestrian accommodation

• Bypass pumping of sanitary sewer during lining

• Lining and rehabilitation of approximately 115 meters of existing 300 mm VCT sanitary sewer main

• Provisional Lining and rung replacement of one (1) manhole

• Pre and post video investigation and inspection of lined sanitary sewer main

2.0 Schedule 

Important tender and project dates are as follows: 

• Tender Posting: March 9, 2023

• Question Period Deadline: March 23, 2023 at 16:00 PM MST

• Last Addendum Posted by: March 27, 2023 at 14:00 PM MST

• Submission Deadline: April 6, 2023 at 14:00 PM MST

• Anticipated Award: April 14, 2023

• Construction Completion: June 30, 2023

The construction completion date is firm as it coincides with another project happening in the area concurrently. 

3.0 Tender Inquiries 

Questions or inquiries related to this Tender shall be submitted by e-mail to the following representative: 

Jordan Quick, P.Eng.   
ISL Engineering and Land Services Ltd. 
Phone: (403) 254-0544 
E-mail: jquick@islengineering.com

4.0 Bids and Tender Link

The link for the tender documents is provided here: 

https://isl.bidsandtenders.ca/Module/Tenders/en/Tender/Detail/fa060f8d-329b-4734-9eaa-

7a0321a928fe?fa=2479D68C7ACCFF285B2E690D8F6CD17C38D0F7E8 


